Name
Tyce Withington
Barrett Devine
Hadley Devine
Connor Rippe
Brody McQuitty
Hadley Devine
Anthony Micek
Beau McQuitty
Landon Martinez
Landon Martinez
Will Holle
Corbin Martinez
Cameron Underwood
Abby Micek
Marissa Kopriva
Maggie Holle
Barrett Devine
Corbin Martinez
Cameron Underwood
Hudson Klein
Anthony Micek
Miles Klein
Ryan Micek
Barrett Devine
Adam Kopriva
Nathan Kopriva
Sami Micek

2024 Rawlins County Market Hogs

Tag #
54461
54451
54456
54464
54479
54453
54476
54478
54441
54442
54471
54440
54466
54474
54459
54468
54452
54439
54467
54496
54477
54497
54475
54454
54457
54458
54473

Weight Backfat Loineye

227
269
275
222
250
303
284
233
261
271
291
252
275
302
308
267
300
268
241
356
301
292
347
338
324
396
339

0.40
0.58
0.56
0.65
0.98
0.87
0.60
0.97
0.83
1.05
0.78
0.91
0.65
0.74
0.69
1.14
0.89
1.09
1.01
1.03
1.09
1.05
0.96
1.18
1.45
1.30
1.54

8.95
9.20
9.19
7.35
8.55
9.27
7.87
7.80
8.02
8.62
8.19
7.63
6.98
7.51
7.47
7.95
7.80
7.28
6.45
7.97
7.07
6.67
6.87
7.41
7.1
7.24
6.95

% Lean Rank

68.04 1
63.61 2
63.30 3
61.59 4
60.21 5
59.69 6
59.34 7
59.34 7
59.33 9
58.63 10
58.49 11
58.22 12
57.34 13
56.74 14
56.73 15
56.52 16
56.48 17
55.19 18
54.81 19
54.08 20
53.52 21
53.17 22
52.64 23
52.64 23
50.75 25
50.51 26
49.62 27



Name
Landrik Vap
Chesney Vap
Kimberly Rippe
Caleb Heskett
Caleb Heskett

These hogs did not meet the 220 minimum
Weight Backfat Loineye

Tag #
54444
54445
54465
54450
54449

184
169
205
182
191

0.54
0.58
0.49
0.78
0.62

6.15
5.68
6.34
6.21
5.91

% Lean
62.06
61.35
61.32
59.88
59.75
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